Procurement Card Transactions - June 2020

Transactionl

|Department Posting Date Merchant Category Name Merchant Amount
Peoples Services 01/06/2020 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE (6.30)
Peoples Services 01/06/2020 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE 219.95
Corprate Services 01/06/2020 DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION Vimeo Plus 69.00
Peoples Services 04/06/2020 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS WWW.ALDI.CO.UK 23.99
Peoples Services 04/06/2020 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS WWW.ALDI.CO.UK 23.99
Corprate Services 05/06/2020 ADVERTISING SERVICES FACEBK D5W9HTWTM2 165.41
Peoples Services 05/06/2020 ELECTRONIC SALES CURRYS ONLINE 441.92
Peoples Services 05/06/2020 ELECTRONIC SALES CURRYS ONLINE 67.96
Peoples Services 05/06/2020 ELECTRONIC SALES CURRYS ONLINE 67.96
Peoples Services 05/06/2020 ELECTRONIC SALES CURRYS ONLINE 67.96
Peoples Services 05/06/2020 ASSOCIATIONS-CIVIC, SOCIAL, AND FRATERNAL HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS 80.00
Peoples Services 09/06/2020 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE 313.16
Peoples Services 09/06/2020 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE (2.32)
Peoples Services 10/06/2020 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE (5.98)
Peoples Services 10/06/2020 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE 45.80
Peoples Services 10/06/2020 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE 48.48
Place Services 10/06/2020 SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST 21.00
Place Services 10/06/2020 DISCOUNT STORES ARGOS LTD 103.94
Peoples Services 11/06/2020 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE (2.81)
Peoples Services 11/06/2020 GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE 291.33
Peoples Services 11/06/2020 FREIGHT CARRIER,TRUCKING-LCL/LNG DIST, MVG/STORAGE EASYSTORAGE 162.00
Peoples Services 12/06/2020 DISCOUNT STORES ARGOS LTD 75.00
Peoples Services 12/06/2020 DISCOUNT STORES ARGOS LTD 40.00
Peoples Services 12/06/2020 GAME, TOY, AND HOBBY SHOPS WWW.THETOYSHOP.COM 90.00
Corprate Services 15/06/2020 RECORD SHOPS APPLE.COM/BILL 3.49
Peoples Services 15/06/2020 SPORTING GOODS STORES JD SPORTS INTERNET 273.99
Peoples Services 15/06/2020 SPORTING GOODS STORES JD SPORTS INTERNET 273.99
Peoples Services 15/06/2020 SPORTING GOODS STORES JD SPORTS INTERNET 273.99
Peoples Services 15/06/2020 ELECTRONIC SALES CURRYS ONLINE 373.96
Peoples Services 15/06/2020 ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES Allpay THE RIVERSIDE 77.42
Peoples Services 15/06/2020 MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES AMZNMktplace 330.33




Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Place Services
Place Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Corporate Services
Corprate Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services
Peoples Services

15/06/2020
15/06/2020
16/06/2020
17/06/2020
17/06/2020
18/06/2020
18/06/2020
18/06/2020
18/06/2020
18/06/2020
19/06/2020
22/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
24/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
25/06/2020
26/06/2020
26/06/2020
29/06/2020
29/06/2020

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
ADVERTISING SERVICES

DISCOUNT STORES

DISCOUNT STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT
DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT
ELECTRONIC SALES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
DISCOUNT STORES

CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

AMZNMktplace
AMZNMktplace

ACCESS PERSONAL CHECKI
ACCESS PERSONAL CHECKI
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
WWW.EMAP.COM

FACEBK J78FLTJHW2
ARGOS LTD

ARGOS LTD

Amazon.co.uk 6Z1NQIGUS
Amazon.co.uk FROWY6VX5
CURRYS ONLINE

ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
AMZNMktplace

ARGOS LTD
TVLICENSING.CO.UK
MARKS&SPENCER PLC
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE
ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE

889.97
62.93
32.60
32.60

370.58

(31.79)

236.15
(0.57)

138.13

544.85

321.55

326.12

(13.95)
13.95)

226.36
29.92

299.00
(5.35)

315.88
31.84
13.95)

157.50
21.49
(2.20)
52.88




