Department	Posting Date	Merchant Category Name	Merchant	Transaction Amount
Peoples Services	01/06/2020	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	(6.30)
Peoples Services	01/06/2020	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	219.95
Corprate Services	01/06/2020	DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION	Vimeo Plus	69.00
Peoples Services	04/06/2020	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	WWW.ALDI.CO.UK	23.99
Peoples Services	04/06/2020	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	WWW.ALDI.CO.UK	23.99
Corprate Services	05/06/2020	ADVERTISING SERVICES	FACEBK D5W9HTWTM2	165.41
Peoples Services	05/06/2020	ELECTRONIC SALES	CURRYS ONLINE	441.92
Peoples Services	05/06/2020	ELECTRONIC SALES	CURRYS ONLINE	67.96
Peoples Services	05/06/2020	ELECTRONIC SALES	CURRYS ONLINE	67.96
Peoples Services	05/06/2020	ELECTRONIC SALES	CURRYS ONLINE	67.96
Peoples Services	05/06/2020	ASSOCIATIONS-CIVIC, SOCIAL, AND FRATERNAL	HIGHSTREETVOUCHERS	80.00
Peoples Services	09/06/2020	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	313.16
Peoples Services	09/06/2020	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	(2.32)
Peoples Services	10/06/2020	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	(5.98)
Peoples Services	10/06/2020	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	45.80
Peoples Services	10/06/2020	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	48.48
Place Services	10/06/2020	SCHOOLS & EDUCATIONAL SVC-NOT ELSEWHERE	VUE NCS CITB HS&E TEST	21.00
Place Services	10/06/2020	DISCOUNT STORES	ARGOS LTD	103.94
Peoples Services	11/06/2020	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	(2.81)
Peoples Services	11/06/2020	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	291.33
Peoples Services	11/06/2020	FREIGHT CARRIER, TRUCKING-LCL/LNG DIST, MVG/STORAGE	EASYSTORAGE	162.00
Peoples Services	12/06/2020	DISCOUNT STORES	ARGOS LTD	75.00
Peoples Services	12/06/2020	DISCOUNT STORES	ARGOS LTD	40.00
Peoples Services	12/06/2020	GAME, TOY, AND HOBBY SHOPS	WWW.THETOYSHOP.COM	90.00
Corprate Services	15/06/2020	RECORD SHOPS	APPLE.COM/BILL	3.49
Peoples Services	15/06/2020	SPORTING GOODS STORES	JD SPORTS INTERNET	273.99
Peoples Services	15/06/2020	SPORTING GOODS STORES	JD SPORTS INTERNET	273.99
Peoples Services	15/06/2020	SPORTING GOODS STORES	JD SPORTS INTERNET	273.99
Peoples Services	15/06/2020	ELECTRONIC SALES	CURRYS ONLINE	373.96
Peoples Services	15/06/2020	ORGANIZATIONS, CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICES	Allpay THE RIVERSIDE	77.42
Peoples Services	15/06/2020	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES	AMZNMktplace	330.33

Peoples Services	15/06/2020	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES	AMZNMktplace	889.97
Peoples Services	15/06/2020	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES	AMZNMktplace	62.93
Place Services	16/06/2020	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	ACCESS PERSONAL CHECKI	32.60
Place Services	17/06/2020	PROFESSIONAL SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED	ACCESS PERSONAL CHECKI	32.60
Peoples Services	17/06/2020	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES	AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO	370.58
Peoples Services	18/06/2020	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	(31.79)
Peoples Services	18/06/2020	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	236.15
Peoples Services	18/06/2020	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	(0.57)
Peoples Services	18/06/2020	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	138.13
Peoples Services	18/06/2020	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES	AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO	544.85
Corporate Services	19/06/2020	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING	WWW.EMAP.COM	321.55
Corprate Services	22/06/2020	ADVERTISING SERVICES	FACEBK J78FLTJHW2	326.12
Peoples Services	23/06/2020	DISCOUNT STORES	ARGOS LTD	(13.95)
Peoples Services	23/06/2020	DISCOUNT STORES	ARGOS LTD	13.95
Peoples Services	23/06/2020	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT	Amazon.co.uk 6Z1NQ9GU5	226.36
Peoples Services	23/06/2020	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT	Amazon.co.uk FR9WY6VX5	29.92
Peoples Services	24/06/2020	ELECTRONIC SALES	CURRYS ONLINE	299.00
Peoples Services	25/06/2020	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	(5.35)
Peoples Services	25/06/2020	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	315.88
Peoples Services	25/06/2020	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES	AMZNMktplace	31.84
Peoples Services	25/06/2020	DISCOUNT STORES	ARGOS LTD	13.95
Peoples Services	26/06/2020	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS	TVLICENSING.CO.UK	157.50
Peoples Services	26/06/2020	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	MARKS&SPENCER PLC	21.49
Peoples Services	29/06/2020	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	(2.20)
Peoples Services	29/06/2020	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS	ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE	52.88